Resultat Mini-LM 10-11ar inomhus 2015 f6ér Kronoberg
Lordagen 10 januari i Ljungby. Arrangor och samtliga deltagare: Ljungby FIK.
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400m
Adam Herdonsson

Johan Kenneryd
Emil Sjodahl

Hojd

Johan Kenneryd
Adam Herdonsson
Vincent Persic
Viggo Danielsson

Kula

Emil Sjédahl
Adam Herdonsson
Johan Kenneryd
Viggo Danielsson
Vincent Persic

400m

Isac Solberg
Hojd

Isac Solberg

Kula
Isac Solberg

1.42:59
1.44:90
1.51:00
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400m

Linn Johansson
Minna Ekelund
Annie Rosen

Hojd

Linn Johansson
Annie Rosen
Minna Ekelund

Kula

Linn Johansson
Annie Rosen
Minna Ekelundh

400m

Ella Blom

Nora Larsson

Amna Smriko

Vera Pernu Andersson

Hojd
Ella Blom
Nora Larsson
Amna Smriko
Vera Pernu Andersson

Kula

Nora Larsson

Vera Pernu-Andersson
Amna Smriko

Ella Blom

1.54:68
1.58:00
2.01:51
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4.43

1.45:79
1.51:33
1.52:43
1.52:58
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4.56
4.48
3.83
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